
Date: 6/5/2024 Read By: K.Goodnight

Time: 2:00 Recorded By: B. Warner

3, 6

3,5, 6, 7

3, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 10

406,150.00$            

Anticipated Awardee(s): Serenity Counseling, LLC; Winn Counseling, PA; Collaborative Counseling Associates, PLLC; HLH Consultants LLC; Sourthern 

Counseling Services

215 450.00$                 96,750.00$              

1 476 600.00$                 285,600.00$            

 HLH Consultants LLC

Annual Grand Total

Annual Grand Total

Annual Grand Total

Southern Counseling Services

1 476 650.00$                 

Annual Grand Total

4761 800.00$                 

400.00$                 

2

Service Area(s)

Bid Submitted By:

Bid Opening

Unit Price

1

2

Annual Grand Total

2Serenity Counseling, LLC

Winn Counseling, PA

Collaborative Counseling Associates, PLLC

1, 2, 5

500.00$                 

700.00$                 

350.00$                 2 215

466,800.00$            

2152

309,400.00$            

2

IFB Bid Tab

380,800.00$            

64,500.00$              

445,300.00$            

380,800.00$            

86,000.00$              

107,500.00$            

393,100.00$            

333,200.00$            

75,250.00$              

408,450.00$            

800.00$                 

300.00$                 

476

215

Bid #/Description:

215

476

QtyItem Extended Amount

1

710-24-010 Home Studies


