IFB Bid Tab

Bid #/Description: 710-24-010 Home Studies

	Bid (
Date:	6/5/2024	Read By:	K.Goodnight		Qty	Unit Price		Extended Amount		Service Area(s)
Time:	2:00	Recorded By:	B. Warner	Item						
Bid Submitted By:										
				1	476	\$	600.00	\$	285,600.00	
Serenity Counseling, LLC				2	215	\$	500.00	\$	107,500.00	2
					Annual Grand Total			\$	393,100.00	
Winn Counseling, PA				1	476	\$	700.00	\$	333,200.00	1, 2, 5
				2	215	\$	350.00	\$	75,250.00	
					Annual Grand Total			\$	408,450.00	
Collaborative Counseling Associates, PLLC				1	476	\$	800.00	\$	380,800.00	3, 6
				2	215	\$	300.00	\$	64,500.00	
					Annual Grand Total			\$	445,300.00	
HLH Consultants LLC				1	476	\$	800.00	\$	380,800.00	3,5, 6, 7
				2	215	\$	400.00	\$	86,000.00	
					Annual Grand Total			\$	466,800.00	
				1	476	\$	650.00	\$	309,400.00	
Southern Counseling Services			2	215	\$	450.00	\$	96,750.00	3, 4, 5, 7, 8, 9, 10	
					Annual Grand Total			\$	406,150.00	

Anticipated Awardee(s): Serenity Counseling, LLC; Winn Counseling, PA; Collaborative Counseling Associates, PLLC; HLH Consultants LLC; Sourthern Counseling Services